
Platz Name Verein Region Punkte
1. Voget, Greta TV Sparta 87 Nordhorn Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 700
2. Fredrich, Finja HTV Hannover Region Hannover 620
3. Meißner, Luise MTV Eintracht Celle v. 1847 Region Südheide 540
4. Wieczorek, Ella SV Großburgwedel Region Hannover 520
5. Garfert, Maria SV Großburgwedel Region Hannover 460
6. Löbel, Solveig TC Schwülper Region Harz-Heide 320
7. Schumacher, Leah DTV Hannover Region Hannover 300
8. Kruse, Luisa TC Melle im SC Melle 03 e.V., (ehemals TC Melle)Region Osnabrück 255
8. Merkhoffer, Lia TC Schwülper Region Harz-Heide 255

10. Nikolov, Nia Estell TSV Kirchrode Hannover Region Hannover 230
11. Roling, Marlene TC Rot-Weiß Salzbergen Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 205
12. Plog, Madeleine Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. Region Osnabrück 160
13. Rickermann, Lena VfL Handrup Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 155
14. Coordes, Hanna TV Varel Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 130
15. Ohnemus, Ava Josefin Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. Region Bremen 85
16. Deus, Paula BTC Gropiusstadt TVBB 80
16. Pavlova, Arina TC Grün-Weiß Berlin-Lankwitz TVBB 80
18. Amerkamp, Carolin SV Altenahr RPF 60
18. Havliza, Viola Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. Region Bremen 60
18. Lühring, Mia Carlotta Club zur Vahr e.V. Region Bremen 60
18. Vossel, Josefa TV Wellingholzhausen Region Osnabrück 60
22. Klug, Noemi TuS Wettbergen Hannover Region Hannover 55
23. Bogner, Janna Amelie TV GG Ramlingen-Ehlershausen Region Hannover 40
23. Krapp, Anni Tennisverein Lohne  e.V Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 40
23. Richter, Jule DTV Hannover Region Hannover 40
23. Steinbach, Nieke Tennisclub Alsterquelle SLH 40
27. Hansen, Elsa TC GW Hiddesen WTV 35
27. Schreiber, Caterina VfL Westercelle - Tennissparte Region Südheide 35
29. Carvalho, Alice SC Schwarz-Weiss Cuxhaven Region Süderelbe 30
30. Fischer, Elfie Huder Tennisverein e.V. Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 20
30. Hanke, Ida TV Espelkamp-Mittwald WTV 20
30. Kaapke, Marie SV BW Galgenmoor Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 20
30. Kunz, Merle VfL Westercelle - Tennissparte Region Südheide 20
30. Musinbegovic, Amina SV Wilhelmsburg von 1888 e.V. HAM 20
30. Sokolska, Nicole Berliner Sport-Verein 1892 TVBB 20
30. Yildirim, Mina Sophie SC W Göttingen Region Südniedersachsen 20
30. Zander, Alva TC Rheinstadion e.V. TVN 20
30. Zwicker, Mona Tennisverein von 1927-Stadtwerder e.V. Region Bremen 20
39. Hansing, Helene Club zur Vahr e.V. Region Bremen 15
40. Günes, Melinda TC Alfeld Region Hildesheim-Peine 10
40. Sprysch, Luna SSV Kirchhorst Region Hannover 10
42. Altpeter, Thea Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. Region Bremen 5
42. Elsadek, Mariam TC BW Dresden-Blasewitz STV 5
42. Poetzscher, Mimi SV Trelde-Kakenstorf v. 1950 e.V. Region Süderelbe 5
42. Schütt, Aurelia TC BW Kassel HTV 5
46. Becker, Line Polizeisportverein Oldenburg e.V. Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
46. Bolte, Livia Club zur Vahr e.V. Region Bremen 0
46. Egbe, Marie DTV Hannover Region Hannover 0
46. Hilgefort, Carla Tennisverein Lohne  e.V Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 0
46. Hogekamp, Lale Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. Region Bremen 0
46. Krohne, Kim Marie TC RW Vellmar HTV 0
46. Li, Mia TG Rot-Gelb Langenhagen Region Hannover 0
46. Mikoleit, Zoe Collien Oldenburger TeV Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
46. Roenneke, Elisa TuS Davenstedt Hannover Region Hannover 0
46. Runne, Lena TV Eldagsen Region Hannover 0
46. Schievelbein, Mia TV Schwanewede Region Bremen 0
46. Schoppmann, Alina VfL Westercelle - Tennissparte Region Südheide 0
46. Stolzenberg, Antonia Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. Region Osnabrück 0
46. Sturdy, Charlotta TC SW Steterburg Region Harz-Heide 0
46. Truffel, Taja ASV Adelheidsdorf Region Südheide 0
46. Wachter, Angelina Spielvereinigung Blankenese von 1903 e.V. HAM 0
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Altpeter Thea Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. 21202885 Region Bremen 5 5
Amerkamp Carolin SV Altenahr 21202613 RPF 60 20 40
Becker Line Polizeisportverein Oldenburg e.V. 21203096 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 0
Bogner Janna Amelie TV GG Ramlingen-Ehlershausen 21200205 Region Hannover 40 20 20
Bolte Livia Club zur Vahr e.V. 21203153 Region Bremen 0 2 0 0 0
Carvalho Alice SC Schwarz-Weiss Cuxhaven 21200176 Region Süderelbe 30 10 0 20
Coordes Hanna TV Varel 21205087 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 130 0 5 0 20 20 15 20 10 20 20
Deus Paula BTC Gropiusstadt 21300351 TVBB 80 40 40
Egbe Marie DTV Hannover 21300075 Region Hannover 0 0 0 0
Elsadek Mariam TC BW Dresden-Blasewitz 21200394 STV 5 5 0 0
Fischer Elfie Huder Tennisverein e.V. 21301525 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 20 20
Fredrich Finja HTV Hannover 21200061 Region Hannover 620 100 60 80 60 80 60 40 80 100 60 60
Garfert Maria SV Großburgwedel 21201416 Region Hannover 460 15 40 20 60 20 40 20 40 40 60 60 60 40 60 80
Günes Melinda TC Alfeld 21202399 Region Hildesheim-Peine 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0
Hanke Ida TV Espelkamp-Mittwald 21201707 WTV 20 20
Hansen Elsa TC GW Hiddesen 21200643 WTV 35 15 20
Hansing Helene Club zur Vahr e.V. 21201656 Region Bremen 15 0 5 0 0 0 10
Havliza Viola Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. 21201276 Region Bremen 60 0 20 20 20 0
Hilgefort Carla Tennisverein Lohne  e.V 21200578 Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 0 0
Hogekamp Lale Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. 21201275 Region Bremen 0 0
Kaapke Marie SV BW Galgenmoor 21204581 Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 20 20
Klug Noemi TuS Wettbergen Hannover 21201107 Region Hannover 55 15 10 10 20 0 0
Krapp Anni Tennisverein Lohne  e.V 21201723 Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 40 0 20 0 20 0 0
Krohne Kim Marie TC RW Vellmar 21201403 HTV 0 0
Kruse Luisa TC Melle im SC Melle 03 e.V., (ehemals TC Melle) 21300177 Region Osnabrück 255 40 10 40 20 40 5 40 60
Kunz Merle VfL Westercelle - Tennissparte 21201359 Region Südheide 20 20
Li Mia TG Rot-Gelb Langenhagen 21205209 Region Hannover 0 1 0 0 0 0
Löbel Solveig TC Schwülper 21201404 Region Harz-Heide 320 40 40 0 40 15 20 40 40 20 15 40 40 40
Lühring Mia Carlotta Club zur Vahr e.V. 21200653 Region Bremen 60 0 20 20 20 0
Meißner Luise MTV Eintracht Celle v. 1847 21200105 Region Südheide 540 80 80 40 60 60 60 40 80 80
Merkhoffer Lia TC Schwülper 21301022 Region Harz-Heide 255 40 40 15 40 40 80
Mikoleit Zoe Collien Oldenburger TeV 21203304 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 0 0 0
Musinbegovic Amina SV Wilhelmsburg von 1888 e.V. 21200670 HAM 20 20
Nikolov Nia Estell TSV Kirchrode Hannover 21200661 Region Hannover 230 40 20 40 10 40 20 60
Ohnemus Ava Josefin Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. 21200611 Region Bremen 85 20 10 5 0 5 5 40
Pavlova Arina TC Grün-Weiß Berlin-Lankwitz 21300685 TVBB 80 20 0 20 40
Plog Madeleine Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. 21300516 Region Osnabrück 160 1 0 20 20 40 40 40
Poetzscher Mimi SV Trelde-Kakenstorf v. 1950 e.V. 21202385 Region Süderelbe 5 5
Richter Jule DTV Hannover 21200319 Region Hannover 40 20 20
Rickermann Lena VfL Handrup 21201422 Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 155 5 5 0 5 20 0 20 10 20 40 20 20 0
Roenneke Elisa TuS Davenstedt Hannover 21202425 Region Hannover 0 0
Roling Marlene TC Rot-Weiß Salzbergen 21201155 Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 205 0 40 20 20 15 20 40 10 0 40
Runne Lena TV Eldagsen 21202360 Region Hannover 0 0
Schievelbein Mia TV Schwanewede 21203931 Region Bremen 0 0 0
Schoppmann Alina VfL Westercelle - Tennissparte 21201360 Region Südheide 0 0 0
Schreiber Caterina VfL Westercelle - Tennissparte 21300467 Region Südheide 35 5 5 5 20
Schumacher Leah DTV Hannover 21200586 Region Hannover 300 20 60 20 40 20 5 10 40 40 60
Schütt Aurelia TC BW Kassel 21300576 HTV 5 5
Sokolska Nicole Berliner Sport-Verein 1892 21301315 TVBB 20 20
Sprysch Luna SSV Kirchhorst 21203006 Region Hannover 10 0 10
Steinbach Nieke Tennisclub Alsterquelle 21200465 SLH 40 1 40 0 0
Stolzenberg Antonia Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. 21201114 Region Osnabrück 0 0
Sturdy Charlotta TC SW Steterburg 21400139 Region Harz-Heide 0 0
Truffel Taja ASV Adelheidsdorf 21201153 Region Südheide 0 0 0 0
Voget Greta TV Sparta 87 Nordhorn 21200317 Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 700 60 20 100 80 100 80 80 40 80 60 80 80 100 80
Vossel Josefa TV Wellingholzhausen 21201306 Region Osnabrück 60 0 40 0 20 0
Wachter Angelina Spielvereinigung Blankenese von 1903 e.V. 21200328 HAM 0 0
Wieczorek Ella SV Großburgwedel 21200129 Region Hannover 520 60 60 40 60 40 10 0 60 20 60 80 100
Yildirim Mina Sophie SC W Göttingen 21204576 Region Südniedersachsen 20 1 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0
Zander Alva TC Rheinstadion e.V. 21201282 TVN 20 20
Zwicker Mona Tennisverein von 1927-Stadtwerder e.V. 21201157 Region Bremen 20 20
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